
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. Effi.R&N

12641

12642

12643

12644

12645

PS-15-5

PS-15-12

PS-15-15

PS-15-24

PS-15-48

5V, 3.0A

12V, 1.3A 

   15V, 1.0A     

  24V, 0.7A   

    48V, 0.35A

50mV

100mV

100mV

150mV

200mV

74%

77%

78%

79%

77%

15W Single Output Switching Power Supply15W Single Output Switching Power Supply

94x 49x 24 mm

UL / CUL / TUV / CB / CE pending

AC input voltage range

AC inrush current 

Over load protect ion

Over voltage protect ion

Over temp. protect ion

Leakage current

Withstand voltage

Working temperature

Safety standards

EMC standards

Connection
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To chassis Grounding

4-3.5 Dia
Mounting Holes
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